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Credit Union  State Assets Attendee Email Address 

Army Aviation Center Federal Credit Union AL $1,214,960,874 Laurie Flanders lflanders@aacfcu.com 

BCU IL $2,948,023,394  Patti Dixon patti.dixon@bcu.org 

Christian Community Credit Union CA  $653,603,548  Charlie Allen challen@mycccu.com 

Clearview Federal Credit Union PA $1,179,019,822  Renee Lucas rlucas@clearviewfcu.org 

Community First Credit Union of Florida FL $1,512,310,866  Jimmy Lovelace lovelace@c1cufl.org 

Georgia's Own Credit Union GA $2,311,604,416  Shelley Mullett srmullett@georgiasown.org 

Grow Financial Federal Credit Union FL $2,427,025,128  Jason Moss jason.moss@growfinancial.org 

Infinity Federal Credit Union ME  $337,262,760  Ruth Leavitt rleavitt@infinityfcu.com 

Johns Hopkins Federal Credit Union MD  $436,340,516  Kelly Jones kjones@jhfcu.org 

Langley Federal Credit Union VA $2,518,796,594  Debra Vollmer dvollmer@langleyfcu.org 

Listerhill Credit Union AL $755,122,897  Matthew Van Ormer mvanormer@listerhill.com 

Local Government Federal Credit Union NC $1,909,114,597  Pete VanGraafeiland pete.vangraafeiland@lgfcu.org 

ORNL Federal Credit Union TN $1,965,924,448  Cissi Reagan creagan@ornlfcu.com 

ORNL Federal Credit Union TN $1,965,924,448  Janita Clausell jclausel@ornlfcu.com 

Patriot Federal Credit Union PA  $591,112,270  Jenna Kaczmarek jkaczmarek@patriotfcu.org 

Santa Clara County Federal Credit Union CA  $725,734,888  Michael Kadel mkadel@sccfcu.org 

TruStone Financial Federal Credit Union MN $1,308,536,193  Katie Grindeland katie.grindeland@trustonefinancial.org 

TruStone Financial Federal Credit Union MN $1,308,536,193  Lisa Marie Meyer lisamarie.meyer@trustonefinancial.org 

Visions Federal Credit Union NY $4,022,727,291  Tracey Wheeler twheeler@visionsfcu.org 

Workers Credit Union MA $1,635,642,768  Jennifer Delisle jdelisle@wcu.com 

Callahan & Associates  DC  Alix Patterson alix@callahan.com 

Callahan & Associates  DC  Scott Sturkie ssturkie@callahan.com 

Callahan & Associates  DC  Victoria Taylor vtaylor@callahan.com 
 

 

 

 


